
Brotherhood Nursery School Parent Calendar 2023-2024 

Mon. Sept. 11, 2023 1st Day of School for ALL Rooms 

       

Please see Phase- In 
Schedules for your class 

Fri. Sept. 15, 2023 Rosh Hashana 5784 School Closed 

Mon.  Sept. 25, 2023 Yom Kippur School Closed 

Fri. Sept. 29, 2023 Sukkot School Closed 

Wed.  Oct. 4, 2023 Sukkot Breakfast 9-10:00 am  

Fri.  Oct. 6, 2023 Shmini Atzeret School Closed 

Mon.  Oct. 9, 2023 Indigenous Peoples’ Day  School Closed 

Thurs. Oct. 26, 2023 Back to School Night *All classes  7:00 pm Adults Only  

Fri.  Nov. 3, 2022 Nursery School Family Shabbat Dinner 5:15-7:00 pm  

Fri. Nov. 10, 2023 Staff Development Day  School Closed 

Wed. Nov.15, 2023 Parent Teacher Conferences No School for Children 

Wed. Nov. 22, 2023 Last Day of Classes Before Thanksgiving Blue Room 12:30 Dismissal 

Thurs.-

Fri. 

Nov. 23-24, 2023 Thanksgiving  School Closed 

Fri. Dec. 8, 2023 Chanukah Celebration 9-10:00 am  

Wed.  Dec.20, 2023 Last Day of classes before Winter Break Blue Room 12:30 Dismissal 

Thurs. -

Mon.  

Dec. 21, 2023 –  

Jan. 1, 2024 

Winter Break School Closed 

Tues.  Jan. 2, 2024 Classes Resume   

Mon.  Jan. 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed 

Wed. Jan. 24, 2024 Tu B’Shevat Celebration  9-10:00 am 

Fri. Feb. 16, 2024 Last Day of Classes Before Presidents’ Vacation 

Mon.-

Fri.  

Feb. 19-23, 2024 Presidents’ Vacation School Closed  

Mon.  Feb. 26, 2024 Classes Resume  

Wed. Mar. 13, 2024 Parent Teacher Conferences No School for Children  

Fri. Apr. 19, 2024 Last Day of Classes Before Passover 
Vacation 

Blue Room 12:30 Dismissal 

Mon. – 

Fri. 

Apr. 22-May 3, 

2024 

Passover Vacation                                         School Closed  

Mon. May 6, 2024 Classes Resume    

Mon.-

Fri.  

May 6-10, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week   

Fri.  May 10, 2024 Orange Tea Adults Only 1-3:00 pm 

Mon.  May 27, 2024 Memorial Day School Closed 

Wed. Jun. 5, 2024 Last Day of Classes Blue Room 12:30 Dismissal 

 


